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SchieRleiter

Ergebnisse Neujahrspokal 2024

Name

Overbeck
Hajdas
Ewert
Dahl
Maibaum
Gudokeit
Kaschuba
Dedelow
Lange
Naumann
Kunze
Lalen
Thees
Nehring
Dunst
Saly
Tischkowski
Waalkes
Tischkowski
Klein
Munsch
Scheewe
Stirzel
Jungblut
Lucke
Helbing
Preil}
Bindseil
Janas
Appelhagen
Eckert

Jorg Kaschuba

Vorname

Jens
Christian
Stefan
Uwe
Marcel
Daniel
Jorg
Wolfgang
Uwe
Stefan
Jan

Kai

Frank
Steffen
Jens
Chistian
Egon
Maik

Dirk
Wolfram
Andreas
Wolfgang
Eckehard
Tobias
Peter
Bjorn

H Joachim
Dirk

H. Joachim
Hartmut
Udo

06.01.2024

Schutzenverein Plate 1990 e.V.

SportschiefSen vor den Toren von Schwerin

Verein

Hamburg
Plate
Plate
Plate
Lubesse
Lubesse
Plate
Plate
Grol} Laasch
Heiddorf
Heiddorf
Heiddorf
Grol} Laasch
Heiddorf
Heiddorf
Plate
Heiddorf
Heiddorf
Heiddorf
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Heiddorf
Plate
Plate
Heiddorf

Neustadt Glewe

Plate
Plate

Ringe
90
90
86
84
84
83
80
79
79
77
76
73
69
66
65
60
60
57
56
95
54
53
51
49
47
42
42
32
27
24
11

Standaufsicht

Thomas Kunze



